PI
232
PI
230
TI
228
TI
229 E

AIR AND GAS DRYER PACKAGES
The available dryer types along with the details are mentioned in the tables below.
a) Heatless regenerated dryer for pressure dew poin ts down to –80°C:
Model  Capacity *
Nm³/hr
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Weight
kg
Connection
inch
SFN-25 25 690 300 1020 60 ½
SFN-70 70 690 300 1020 135 ¾
SFN-150 150 940 610 2040 200 1
SFN-250 250 1085 700 2250 350 1½
SFN-400 400 1200 700 2350 450 1½
SFN-600 600 1335 840 2700 710 2
SFN-900 900 1720 950 3000 1250 3
SFN-1200 1200 2000 1100 3050 1500 3
SFN-1500 1500 2275 1220 3100 1800 3
SFN-2000 2000 2450 1415 3300 2600 4
SFN-3000 3000 2750 1625 3400 3300 4
SFN-4000 4000 3300 1950 3700 5000 6
* Based on an inlet pressure of 7 bar and an inlet temperature of 35°C.
b) Heat regenerated dryer for pressure dew points d own to –80°C:
Model  Capacity *
Nm³/hr
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Weight
kg
Connection
inch
HFN-100 100 690 300 1190 135 ¾
HFN-150 150 940 610 1810 360 1
HFN-250 250 1085 700 2250 550 1½
HFN-400 400 1350 750 2350 670 1½
HFN-600 600 1500 840 2700 950 2
HFN-900 900 1720 950 2800 1530 3
HFN-1200 1200 2000 1100 2975 1800 3
HFN-1500 1500 2275 1220 3200 2100 3
HFN-2000 2000 2450 1415 3450 3000 4
HFN-3000 3000 2750 1625 3550 3800 4
HFN-4000 4000 3300 1950 3850 5700 6
* Based on an inlet pressure of 7 bar and an inlet temperature of 35°C.
Groeneweegje 25
Industrieterrein ‘Zuid’
4301 RN  Zierikzee

2101763 Airpack Inserts  16-11-2010  13:21  Pagina 1
AIR AND GAS DRYER PACKAGES
c) Refrigerated air dryer for pressure dew points d own to 3°C:
Model  Capacity *
Nm³/hr
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Weight
kg
Connection
inch
ESC-30 30 600 450 550 35 ½
ESC-60 60 600 450 550 40 ½
ESC-90 90 600 450 550 45 1
ESC-180 180 650 650 800 55 ¾
ESC-240 240 900 650 800 70 1
ESC-480 480 900 650 800 95 1½
ESC-720 720 900 800 1200 175 2
ESC-1100 1100 900 800 1200 180 2
ESC-1750 1750 900 800 1200 200 3
ESC-2500 2500 1200 1200 1900 430 3
ESC-4500 4500 1200 1200 1900 650 4
* Based on an inlet pressure of 7 bar, an inlet temperature of 35°C and an ambient temperature of 25°C.
Special dryers can be offered on request.